
 

 

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology(A) 
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Internship Details for Academic year 2024-25 

      

S.No Roll. No Student Name 
Name of collaborating 

agency Duration 
Page No 

1. 160123734001 DASARLA DIVYA Infosys spring board 4weeks 1 

2. 160123734002 ESHIKA VANCHA Infosys spring board 4weeks 2 

3. 160123734003 GOPISHETTI SHIVANI Udemy 5weeks 3 

4. 160123734004 GUDDETI HANEELA REDDY NPTEL 8weeks 4 

5. 160123734005 JANGAM AKSHITHA Infosys spring board 4weeks 5 

6. 160123734006 JETAMONI SHILPA NPTEL 8weeks 6 

7. 160123734007 KAMATAM MANILA REDDY Infosys spring board 4weeks 7 

8. 160123734008 KONDURU MAMATHA NPTEL 8weeks 8 

9. 160123734009 KOTILI PRASANNA Infosys spring board 4weeks 9 

10. 160123734010 MALLIKARJUNA SAMANVITHA NPTEL 12weeks 10 



 

11. 160123734011 MATTA POOJITHA NPTEL 12weeks 11 

12. 160123734013 NARAMULA GOUTHAMI Infosys spring board 4weeks 12 

13. 160123734014 NENAVATH MOUNIKA NPTEL 8weeks 13 

14. 160123734015 NENAVATH SHIREESHA NPTEL 8weeks 14 

15. 160123734016 PANASA YASHASWINI NPTEL 8weeks 15 

16. 160123734017 PUSALA SRINITHYA NPTEL 8weeks 16 

17. 160123734018 RAGULA HAMPI NPTEL 12weeks 17 

18. 160123734019 RATHOD RITHIKA Infosys spring board 4weeks 18 

19. 160123734020 RAYAP REDDY NAGAVANI Infosys spring board 4weeks 19 

20. 160123734021 SAISRUTHIHITHA JANAMANCHI NPTEL 12weeks 20 

21. 160123734022 SANIYA ANJUM Infosys spring board 4weeks 21 

22. 160123734024 SHAIK ASMA NPTEL 8weeks 22 

23. 160123734025 VIPPARTHI NAVYA Coursera 4weeks 23 

24. 160123734026 ANANDAPU KOUSHIK KALYAN NPTEL 12weeks 24 

25. 160123734027 BAINIKA ESHWAR Infosys spring board 4weeks 25 

26. 160123734028 BAJJURI DURGA PRASAD Infosys spring board 4weeks 26 

27. 160123734029 BARATAM ESWAR NPTEL 8weeks 27 



 

28. 160123734030 BODA VARSHITH Infosys spring board 4weeks 28 

29. 160123734031 DAMARLA ABHINAV KUMAR Infosys spring board 4weeks 29 

30. 160123734032 DANDIGA RAGHUVARDHAN Infosys spring board 4weeks 30 

31. 160123734033 DASOJU PADMA CHARY Infosys spring board 4weeks 31 

32. 160123734034 GUNI ANIL GOUD Infosys spring board 4weeks 32 

33. 160123734035 JANJIRALA ABHINAV Infosys spring board 4weeks 33 

34. 160123734036 KANDULA SREEKAR REDDY Infosys spring board 4weeks 34 

35. 160123734037 KANKALA YASHWANTH Infosys spring board 4weeks 35 

36. 160123734038 KAPSEY HARI SHANKAR Infosys spring board 4weeks 36 

37. 160123734040 KASIMALA BHANUTEJA Infosys spring board 4weeks 37 

38. 160123734041 KODURI RAJKUMAR Infosys spring board 4weeks 38 

39. 160123734042 KONETI SANDEEP Infosys spring board 4weeks 39 

40. 160123734043 
KORADALA RAJANANDA SAI 

RITHESH 
Infosys spring board 4weeks 40 

41. 160123734044 KOTHA KIREETI KUNDAN Infosys spring board 4weeks 41 

42. 160123734045 KURVA BHARATH Infosys spring board 4weeks 42 

43. 160123734046 LANJAPALLI PRINCE Infosys spring board 4weeks 
43 

44. 160123734047 M AARYAN ABHISHEK Infosys spring board 4weeks 44 



 

45. 160123734048 MD AKTHAR NPTEL 12weeks 45 

46. 
160123734049 MUDAVATH DEEPAK Infosys spring board 4weeks 46 

47. 160123734050 MUDAVATH KRISHNA NPTEL 12weeks 47 

48. 160123734051 NIPUN KAMATH Infosys spring board 4weeks 48 

49. 160123734052 PATI MAHENDAR REDDY NPTEL 8weeks 49 

50. 160123734053 R SREESHANTH Infosys spring board 4weeks 50 

51. 160123734054 SANDRALA VASANTH KUMAR Infosys spring board 4weeks 51 

52. 160123734055 SYED SOHEL ALI NPTEL 12weeks 52 

53. 160123734056 
TALLBOYINA SAI PRANEETH 

SAGAR 
NPTEL 8weeks 53 

54. 160123734057 THOTAKURI LOKESH Infosys spring board 4weeks 54 

55. 160123734058 TIMMAPURAM BHARATH Infosys spring board 4weeks 55 

56. 160123734059 VARAHALA NIKHIL NPTEL 12weeks 56 

57. 160123734060 VEERAPANENI VENKATA SUJAY Infosys spring board 4weeks 57 

58. 160123734061 VIBHUTHI PREM BABU Infosys spring board 4weeks 58 

59. 160123734062 YEERAM ABHIRAM Udemy 5weeks 59 

60. 160123734072 BANOTH PRAJWALITHA Infosys spring board 4weeks 60 

61. 160123734073 BATHULA SREENIDHI Coursera 4weeks 61 



 

62. 160123734074 GANIPAKA JAHNAVI Infosys spring board 4weeks 62 

63. 160123734075 GANTA LOHITHA Internshala 5weeks 63 

64. 160123734076 JILELLA ROSHNY Infosys spring board 4weeks 64 

65. 160123734077 MADIRAJU LAKSHMI MEGHANA 
Zintec Software Private Limited, 

Hyderabad 
2weeks 65 

66. 160123734078 METTUKURU ARCHITHA REDDY Coursera 4weeks 66 

67. 160123734079 
MODEKURTY BHUVANA 

VIBHAVARI 
Infosys springboard 4weeks 67 

68. 160123734080 MULUGU RACHARLA HARSHITA Infosys springboard 4weeks 68 

69. 160123734081 NALAMASA PRATHYUSHA Infosys springboard 4weeks 69 

70. 160123734082 NIMMAGADDA PRIYA SHEETAL NPTEL 12weeks 70 

71 
160123734083 PRATHAKOTA KRUPA Infosys springboard 4weeks 71 

72. 160123734084 SINGAM VARSHA Internshala 6weeks 72 

73. 160123734085 SUMAYYA BATUL NPTEL 12weeks 73 

74. 160123734086 TANVI BEJADI NPTEL 12weeks 74 

75. 160123734087 UPPARI VARSHINI Udemy 5weeks 75 

76. 160123734088 VALLAPUDASU TEJASRI NPTEL 8weeks 76 

77. 160123734089 B.K.CHAKRAVARTHI NPTEL 12weeks 77 

78. 160123734090 BITTU KOWSHIL VARMA NPTEL 12weeks 78 



 

79. 160123734091 
CHENNAMSETTI VENKATA 

ABHINAV 
NPTEL 12weeks 79 

80. 160123734092 CHETLA PELLY DEEKSHITH NPTEL 8weeks 80 

81. 160123734093 CHEVULA VAIBHAV Infosys springboard 4weeks 81 

82. 160123734094 CHILKA SAI VARDHAN REDDY Infosys springboard 4weeks 82 

83. 160123734095 CHUKKAGARI VAMSHI KRISHNA Infosys springboard 4weeks 83 

84. 160123734096 
DENDULURI LAKSHMI 

NARAYANA SUCHINDRA 
Infosys springboard 4weeks 84 

85. 160123734097 GAMPA PRANEETH NPTEL 12weeks 85 

86. 160123734098 INKOLLU SRI ANSHUL Infosys springboard 4weeks 86 

87. 160123734099 KANDUKURI SRIHARI Infosys springboard 4weeks 87 

88. 160123734100 KONDAPALLI RAVI Infosys springboard 4weeks 88 

89. 160123734101 KONDAPALLY SRIKANTA NPTEL 12weeks 89 

90. 160123734102 KORIKANA ABHINAV ADITYA NPTEL 12weeks 90 

91. 160123734103 KRISH YADAV Infosys springboard 4weeks 91 

92. 160123734104 M LOKESH RAY Infosys springboard 4weeks 92 

93. 160123734105 
MADDULA NAGA VENKATA 
KOMAL HARSHA VARDHAN 

Infosys springboard 4weeks 93 

94. 160123734107 MOHD TAQUI UDDIN TABREZ Infosys springboard 4weeks 94 

95. 160123734108 MUNNURU SHIVA KUMAR Infosys springboard 4weeks 95 



 

96. 160123734109 NAGAVARAPU RAMAA KUMARA Infosys springboard 4weeks 96 

97. 160123734110 NATHAN THOTA Infosys springboard 4weeks 97 

98. 160123734111 NIVED SAI GOGU Infosys springboard 4weeks 98 

99. 160123734112 P VARUN SANDESH Infosys springboard 4weeks 99 

100. 160123734113 PADAGA RAKSHITH MEHER SAI Infosys springboard 4weeks 100 

101. 160123734114 PADI VISHNU VARDHAN Infosys springboard 4weeks 101 

102. 160123734115 PAGILLA MADHU Infosys springboard 4weeks 102 

103. 160123734116 PALLE RISHIKESH REDDY Infosys springboard 4weeks 103 

104. 160123734117 PARIKIPANDLA ASHISH SAI Infosys springboard 4weeks 104 

105. 160123734118 
RAGHAVENDRA BADRI VISHAL 

BANDRI 
Infosys springboard 4weeks 105 

106. 160123734119 RAMAVATH NITHIN Infosys springboard 4weeks 106 

107. 160123734120 RANGISETTY CHANDU NPTEL 12weeks 107 

108. 160123734121 RISHITEJA THABETI Infosys springboard 4weeks 108 

109. 160123734122 SAIF ULLAH KHAN Udemy 5weeks 109 

110. 160123734123 SANGA CHAKSHUNATH Infosys springboard 4weeks 110 

111. 160123734124 SARIKA JAGADEESH Infosys springboard 4weeks 111 

112. 160123734125 SUKRIT KUMAR VEMULA Infosys springboard 4weeks 112 



 

113. 160123734126 THATI SIDDHARTH Infosys springboard 4weeks 113 

114. 160123734127 THATLINKA SATHVIK RAJ Infosys springboard 4weeks 114 

115. 160123734128 UPPULA SANJAY Infosys springboard 4weeks 115 

116. 160123734129 VENGALA SRI HARSHAN Infosys springboard 4weeks 116 

117. 160123734130 VIKARABAD BHAVANI PRASAD Infosys springboard 4weeks 117 

118. 160123734131 VYOM JAISWAL NPTEL 12weeks 118 

119. 160122734001 AELLA PRASANNA 
Google Cloud Generative AI 

Pathway 
2days 119 

120. 160122734002 AKULA NIKHILA Byte xl 52days 120 

121. 160122734003 BALUSUGURI NAVYA Generative AI by Google Cloud 2days 121-122 

122. 160122734004 FATEMA ZOHER SIHORWALA Indian Institute of Technology 30days 123 

123. 160122734005 KOTTE HAINDAVI RAO Byte xl 52days 124-125 

124. 160122734006 MESHINENI HARSHITHA Byte xl 52days 126-127 

125. 160122734007 N SOUMYA BHEL 15days 128 

126. 160122734008 NOMULA SRAVANI Codtech IT Solutions,NPTEL 30days 129-131 

127. 160122734009 PAPPU MANOGNA ND Vedha 5days 132 

128. 160122734010 RATHOD PARAMESHWARI Byte xl 52days 133 

129. 160122734012 RIYA KUMARI Labview Academy 5days 134 



 

130. 160122734013 VELPULA KAVYA Ybi Foundation 30days 135-136 

131. 160122734014 VUPPALA KRITHISHA Byte xl 52days 137 

132. 160122734015 AALLA SAI PRANAV REDDY Byte xl 52days 138 

133. 160122734016 AGISHETTY SAI ADITYA Byte xl 52days 139 

134. 160122734017 BANOTHU PREM KUMAR TSPGCL 20Days 140 

135. 160122734018 BASA VARUN TEJ TSPGCL 20Days 141 

136. 160122734019 BHEEMA SAI RITHVIK Byte xl 52days 142 

137. 160122734020 CHEEKOTI  HARSHAVARDHAN DRDO 30Days 143 

138. 160122734021 
CHILAMANTHULA MANI 

SIDHARTH 
BHEL 15Days 144 

139. 160122734022 
CHINTHA GINJALA RAHUL 

KARTHIK 
Google Cloud Generative AI 

Pathway 
2Days 145 

140. 160122734023 DHARAVATH MAHESH CISCO 5Days 146 

141. 160122734026 
GAJULA BHARDWAJ 
MANJUNATHA SAI 

Udemy 5days 147 

142. 160122734027 
GUDDATI NANDAVARDHAN 

REDDY 
Byte xl 52days 148 

143. 160122734028 GUGULOTH VISHNU CHARAN byte xl 52days 149 

144. 160122734029 JAKKALA SANJAY KUMAR Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 150 

145. 160122734030 K JOHN JAYA SURYA Byte xl 52days 151 

146. 160122734031 K SAI SREESH Byte xl 52days 152 



 

147. 160122734032 
KARANAMVENKATA 

BHARADWAJ KARTHIK 
Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 153 

148. 160122734033 KATUKURI SHREE VATSAL Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 154 

149. 160122734034 KOTA RAVI TEJA Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 155 

150. 160122734035 KURA SAIRAM Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 156 

151. 160122734036 KURVA SAISHARATH Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 157 

152. 160122734037 MOHAMMAD YAHIYA HUSSAIN Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 158 

153. 160122734038 MVV ANEESH Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 159 

154. 160122734039 NANDIGAMA PRACHETAN Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 160 

155. 160122734040 NANNABOINA AKHIL SAI Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 161 

156. 160122734041 POGULA GNANADEEP Pavitra Communications 30days 162 

157. 160122734042 POTTETI GANESH Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 163 

158. 160122734043 PUDI SUDHEER KUMAR Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 164 

159. 160122734046 RACHAKONDA TRIVARDHAN BHEL 15days 165 

160. 160122734047 RENJARLA NITAI CHARAN Pavitra Communications 30days 166 

161. 160122734048 SATYAM SHARMA Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 167 

162. 160122734049 SHAGANTI HARSH VARDHAN Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 168 

163. 160122734050 TAMMANNAGARI SAI GANESH Byte xl 55days 169 



 

164. 160122734051 TELAGATHOTI SAMITH BHEL 15days 170 

165. 160122734052 THANDRA HRISHIKESH Byte xl 55days 171 

166. 160122734053 TUMMALA PRABHAS Byte xl 55days 172 

167. 160122734054 VAIBHAV MANIRANGAM Prodian 30days 173 

168. 160122734055 
VANKADAVATH ABHILASH 

NAIK 
Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 174 

169. 160122734056 
VEERANKI YUSHMA NAGA 

SURYA 
Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 175 

170. 160122734057 
VENU GOPALA KOUSIK 

CHAVALI 
Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 176 

171. 160122734301 VELIDANDI SAKETH REDDY NPTEL 96days 177 

172. 160122734302 ROHITH PATEL NPTEL 96days 178 

173. 160122734303 BIPILLI MAHESH BABU NPTEL 96days 179 

174. 160122734304 AZMEERA JAMPANNA NPTEL 96days 180 

175. 160122734305 SAREDDY PRASANNA REDDY Codtech IT Solutions 30days 181 

176. 160122734306 BANTU TEJASRI Codtech IT Solutions 30days 182 

177. 160122734307 VEERLA SUPRITHA Labview Academy(IST CLG) 5days 183 

178. 160122734314 MARA VARUN Codtech IT Solutions 30days 184 

179. 160122734315 G GEETIKA BHEL 15days 185 

180. 160122734318 BARLA ANANDASAGAR BHEL 15days 186 



 

181. 160122734319 TENKURALA BHARATH NPTEL 96days 187 

182. 160122734320 
KONDAPALLY NAGA BHANU 

PRANEETH 
Indian Virtual Customer Service 

Associate Seasonal 
10days 188 

183. 160121734080 HARSHITHA BAHIRWANI Internshala Training 6 Weeks 189 

184. 160122734071 AMBATI CHANDRA HARIKA Cisco Networking Academy Oct-Nov, 2024 190 

185. 160122734072 ASHRITHA RESU 
DRFT, RCI, DRDO, 

Vigyanakancha, Hyderabad-
500069 

24 June-23 
July,2024 191 

186. 160122734073 ATTALURI NANDINI AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 192 

187. 160122734074 BHAVYA LABH HITO Technologies PVT. limited 
19 June-9 Aug, 

2024 193 

188. 160122734075 BILLI AVANTHI Ybi Foundation 
Nov08- Nov 23, 

2024 194 

189. 160122734076 CHEERA DIVYA Cisco Networking Academy Oct-Nov, 2024 195 

190. 160122734077 CHIMMULA SATHWIKA REDDY AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 196 

191. 160122734078 JANGAM PRACHODAYA AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 197 

192. 160122734079 KUNTIGORLA AKSHARA AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 198 

193. 160122734080 
LAVANYA LAKSHMI J 

PRASANNA ADAPA 
Cisco Networking Academy Oct-Nov, 2024 199 

194. 160122734081 MADREKAR GAYATHRI 
AICTE. 

India Edu Program 
July-Sep, 2024 200 

195. 160122734082 MADUGULA SAI SRI SRUJANA AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 201 

196. 160122734083 MATIGALA SRUTHI AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024  

197. 160122734084 NEDMANENI TEJOVATHI AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 202 



 

198. 160122734085 SHAIK UZMA SANIYA AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 203 

199. 160122734086 UPPUTALA RESHMA Ybi Foundation 
03 July-Aug 03, 

2024 204 

200. 160122734087 VADLA SANDHYA Cisco Networking Academy Oct-Nov, 2024 205 

201. 160122734088 VICTOR MAREENA DILMI AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 206 

202. 160122734089 YELAGANDULA VIGNASRI 
South Central Railway, Electrical 

loco shed Kazipet 
26 June-10 July, 

2024 207 

203. 160122734090 ALLI MANISH AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 208 

204. 160122734091 BANOTHU MURALI BHEL, Hyderabad 
4 July-18 July, 

2024 209 

205. 160122734093 CHIKYALA ASHOK RAO AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 210 

206. 160122734094 D GIRI AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 211 

207. 160122734095 DASARI VIVEK AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 212 

208. 160122734096 ELAVALA SAI ANKITH REDDY byteXL 
5 June-27 July, 

2024 213 

209. 160122734097 GARELA SAIRAM AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 214 

210. 160122734098 GAURAV KEESARI 
EVRetron Energies India Pvt. 

Ltd. 
September 2024- 

Ongoing 215-216 

211. 160122734099 K HARI KRISHNA AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 217 

212. 160122734100 
KONDA C S JAYA ADITYA 

REDDY 
Center of Excellence, National 
instrument innovation center 

21 June-10th Sep 
2024 218 

213. 160122734101 KRISHNA JHAWAR AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 219 

214. 160122734103 MARCHETTY SAI CHARAN CODSOFT 
1 June-30 June, 

2024 220 



 

215. 160122734104 MARIKUKALA VIGNESH AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 221 

216. 160122734107 OMAIR MAROOF AHMED AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 222 

217. 160122734109 RENJARLA CHAITANYA CHARAN 
Pavitra Communications, 

Mallapur, RR District, 
Hyderabad-500076 

17 June-17July, 
2024 223 

218. 160122734110 RODDA MANI KUMAR YADAV BHEL, Hyderabad 
4 July-18 July, 

2024 224 

219. 160122734111 S AKSHAY AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 225 

220. 160122734112 SANGA SATHWIK 
220/132KV, Malyalapally, TG 

Transco 
4 July-4 Aug, 2024 226 

221. 160122734113 SANGARAJU BALAVIKAS 

Greenko Energy Projects private 
limited, Plot No:13, Sy No 64, 

Road No:02, Hitech city, 
Hyderabad-500081 

15 June-15 July, 
2024 227 

222. 160122734114 
SANJANNAGARI SRIKARTHIK 

REDDY 
AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 

June 24 to August 
24, 2024 228 

223. 160122734115 SEELAM SANTHI VARDHAN BHEL, Hyderabad 
4 July-18 July, 

2024 229 

224. 160122734116 SHAIK OSMAN PASHA AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 230 

225. 160122734117 SHILPI MADHAVA KRISHNA byteXL 
5 June-27 July, 

2024 231 

226. 160122734118 
SINGATHALA GURU KIRAN 

REDDY 

Codtech IT Solutions, 
Hastinapuram Central, 

Hyderabad-500079 

20 June-5 August, 
2024 232 

227. 160122734119 SOMISHETTI UDAY 

Electrical Mainetnance 
Division/Stage-2/Kakatiya 

Thermal Power Project, Chelpur-
506170 

8 June-22 
July,2024 233 

228. 160122734120 TAKSH JAIN 
Center of Excellence, National 
instrument innovation center 

21 June-10th Sep 
2024 234 



 

229. 160122734121 THAKUR ROHITH SINGH AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 235 

230. 160122734122 VANAPARTHI VISHNUVARDHAN AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 236 

231. 160122734123 VIVEK SARAN GARIKIMUKKU 
Center of Excellence, National 
instrument innovation center 

21 June-10th Sep 
2024 237 

232. 160122734308 MAMIDALA NEERAJ 
Next24tech Technology & 

Services 
25 June-25 Aug, 

2024 238 

233. 160122734309 UPPULA NIKHIL TEJ AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 239 

234. 160122734310 APPANI NITHYA 

Electrical Mainetnance 
Division/Stage-2/Kakatiya 

Thermal Power Project, Chelpur-
506170 

8 June-22 
July,2024 240 

235. 160122734311 GUNDU HARSHITHA 

Electrical Mainetnance 
Division/Stage-2/Kakatiya 

Thermal Power Project, Chelpur-
506170 

8 June-22 
July,2024 241 

236. 160122734312 YADALA SAI SIDHARTHA AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 242 

237. 160122734313 
MOHAMMAD KHAJA 

NASIRUDDIN 
AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 

June 24 to August 
24, 2024 243 

238. 160122734321 ALLADI SAMPATH KUMAR AICTE IDEA Lab, CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24, 2024 244 

239. 160122734322 ANAGANDULA HITESH 
132/33KVSS Nizamabad, 

TGTRANSCO 
25 June-25July, 

2024 245 

240. 160122734324 G VENKATESH BHEL, Hyderabad 
4 July-18 July, 

2024 246 

241. 160122734325 YELUGAM AKHILA 

Electrical Mainetnance 
Division/Stage-2/Kakatiya 

Thermal Power Project, Chelpur-
506170 

8 June-22 
July,2024 247 

242. 160122734326 GUNDU SADWIKA 
Electrical Mainetnance 

Division/Stage-2/Kakatiya 
Thermal Power Project, Chelpur-

8 June-22 
July,2024 248 



 

506170 

243. 160122734327 BANDARU MANOGNA 

Electrical Mainetnance 
Division/Stage-2/Kakatiya 

Thermal Power Project, Chelpur-
506170 

8 June-22 
July,2024 249 

244. 160122734328 GUTOJU SANDHYA 

Electrical Mainetnance 
Division/Stage-2/Kakatiya 

Thermal Power Project, Chelpur-
506170 

8 June-22 
July,2024 250 

245. 160121734001 
ANKESARAPU CANDLITCH 

SWARZINA 
Radhanu Technologies, Pvt Ltd. 

AP. 
45 days 251 

246. 160121734002 BANDARU HARINIKA 
Electric Loco Shed, Lallaguda, 

Hyd. 
3 weeks 252 

247. 160121734003 BILUGUDI NAGA KEERTHI 
Nuclear Fuel Complex, 

Hyderabad 
5 weeks 253 

248. 160121734004 BONAGANI GAYATHRI 
Radhanu Technologies, Pvt Ltd. 

AP. 
6 weeks 254 

249. 160121734005 GADDAM SAHITHI REDDY 
Radhanu Technologies, Pvt Ltd. 

AP. 
6 weeks 255 

250. 160121734006 GAIKWAD RASHMITHA Tadepalligudam, Andhra pradesh 45 days 256 

251. 160121734007 GANGANAMANI BHAVANA 
Nuclear Fuel Complex, 

Hyderabad 
4 weeks 257 

252. 160121734008 JARATHI AKSHAYA 
RCI, Ministry of Defense 

DRDO, Hyd. 
5 weeks 258 

253. 160121734009 KATHA SUPRIYA Technook , Hyd. 8weeks 259 

254. 160121734010 NAMASANI AKSHAYA TG TRANSCO (Nalgonda) 3weeks 260 

255. 160121734011 NANDYALA  AKSHAYA Technook , Hyd. 8 weeks 261 

256. 160121734012 NENAVATH KAVYA 
Electric Loco Shed, Lallaguda, 

Hyd. 
3 weeks 262 



 

257. 160121734013 P SATHYA SNIGDHA ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 6 weeks 263 

258. 160121734014 PULLURI  ARCHITHA NTPC-Ramagundam 17days 264 

259. 160121734015 S KEERTHI Nuclear Fuel Complex , Hyd. 4 weeks 265 

260. 160121734016 SONTE YASHASWINI ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 266 

261. 160121734018 TAHNIYATH MAHVEEN NIT, Warangal. 8weeks 267 

262. 160121734019 TANVI DINESH KAMATH 
Electric Loco Shed, Lalaguda, 

Hyd. 
3 weeks 268 

263. 160121734020 ANDUGULA ANVESH KUMAR 
Radhanu Technologies, Pvt Ltd. 

AP. 
6weeks 269 

264. 160121734021 BAIRI ANIL KUMAR ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 270 

265. 160121734022 BANDARI SUSHWANTH KUMAR 
TGTRANSCO (SUBSTATION 

132KV/33KV) 
4 weeks 271 

266. 160121734023 BANOTH SARVOTHAM NAIK Lab view Academy , Hyd. 11 weeks 272 

267. 160121734024 
CHETTABOINA NELSON RAMA 

SWAMY 
Wadlkonda Sub-Station, 

JANGAON 
3 weeks 273 

268. 160121734025 DAKI VICTOR SAMUEL KTPS Paloncha, Kothagudem 4 weeks 274-275 

269. 160121734026 DUGGI RITWIK ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 6 weeks 276 

270. 160121734027 ENUGULA ABHIRAM SIDDIK ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 277 

271. 160121734028 GANNOJI CHAKRAVARTHY 
Radhanu Technologies, Pvt Ltd. 

AP. 
6weeks 278 

272. 160121734029 GEENUGUNTA VINOD KUMAR 
TGTRANSCO 132/33KV SS 

AMANGAL 
4 Weeks 279 

273. 160121734030 GOPU KOTI REDDY ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 6 weeks 280 



 

274. 160121734032 
GUNDRATHI VIGHNESHWAR 

GOUD 
ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 6 weeks 281 

275. 160121734033 JAMALPUR RAJESH ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7weeks 282 

276. 160121734034 K SAI ARJUN 
Radhanu Technologies, Pvt Ltd. 

AP. 
6 weeks 283 

277. 160121734035 K V LALITH KUMAR ACHARY 
Research Centre Imarat ( RCI) , 

DRDO,Hyd. 
5 weeks 284 

278. 160121734037 KATTA PRADEEP ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 285 

279. 160121734038 KOLIPAKA PHANINDER REDDY ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 286 

280. 160121734039 LAKAVATH RAHUL NTPC RAMAGUNDAM 3weeks 287 

281. 160121734040 MADDELA RAHUL ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 288 

282. 160121734041 MADUGULA JAY PAUL AARON TG TRANSCO Warangal. 4 weeks 289 

283. 160121734042 
MALGARI SHIVA PRASAD 

REDDY 
Radhanu Technologies, Pvt Ltd. 

AP. 
6weeks 290 

284. 160121734043 MANAPURAM SAI VARDHAN ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 291 

285. 160121734044 MATAM JITHENDRA NATH ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 292 

286. 160121734045 MOHAMMED ABDUL SABOOR Ujwal Industries, Hyderabad 12 weeks 293 

287. 160121734047 MUDDA SRI MANIPAL YADAV Lab view Academy , Hyd. 11 weeks 294 

288. 160121734048 MYLA VIPUL VARMA 
Academy of skill development, 

Kolkata 
6 weeks 295 

289. 160121734049 NALLALA RAHUL NTPC-Ramagundam 3 weeks 296 

290. 160121734051 P VINAY KUMAR DRDL Laboratory, Hyderabad. 4 weeks 297 



 

291. 160121734052 PASNOORI HRITHIK 
Academy of Skill Development, 

Kolkata 
6 weeks 298 

292. 160121734053 PILLI BHARATH VISHAL YADAV 
Radhanu Technologies Private 

Limited 
6weeks 299 

293. 160121734054 PONNURI SAI CHARAN ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 300 

294. 160121734055 PYATA AADI TIRUMALESH 
Academy of Skill Development, 

Kolkata 
6 weeks 301 

295. 160121734056 RACHURI NITHIN KUMAR TSTRANSCO, Nalgonda. 3 weeks 302 

296. 160121734057 SHAURYA SHARMA 
Indian Institue of Technology, 

Delhi. 
5 weeks 303 

297. 160121734058 SHESHAGANI ADITHYA GOUD ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 135hrs 304 

298. 160121734059 SIMHARAJU SATHWIK Radhanu technologies 6weeks 305 

299. 160121734060 TANKARI JHAN KENNEDY PAUL 
Academy of Skill Development, 

Kolkata 
4 weeks 306 

300. 160121734061 TULJAGARI JESHWANTH 
Radhanu Technologies, Pvt Ltd. 

AP. 
6weeks 307 

301. 160121734062 YEDLAPALLI SANDEEP ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 308 

302. 160121734301 JUTURU KAUSHIK REDDY ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 309 

303. 160121734302 BAIRI ROHITH 
Radhanu Technologies, Pvt Ltd. 

AP. 
6 weeks 310 

304. 160121734303 VYAMSANI SINDHU Cognizance, IIT Roorkee 8weeks 311 

305. 160121734304 GUDLA SAI KUMAR ByteXL(by Microsoft), Hyd. 7 weeks 312 

306. 160121734305 YAKALAPU GANESH 
Radhanu Technologies, Pvt Ltd. 

AP. 
6 weeks 313 

307. 160121734306 SHAIK SEEMA 
Electric Locohshed Lalaguda, 

Hyd. 
3 weeks 314 



 

308. 160121734314 PITLA KARTHIKEYA 
TGTRANSCO 132/33KV SS, 

Nizambad. 
4 Weeks 315 

309. 160120734082 M.Vinisha Codsoft 4 weeks 316 

310. 160120734094 Malay Kasha 

Academy of Skill Development 
Module 103, SDF Building, 

Salt Lake, Sector V, 
Kolkata – 700091. 

June 17, 2024 to 
July 26, 2024(5.5 

WEEKS) 
317 

311. 160121734072 Lalitha 
Nagarjuna Sagar Hydro power 

plant 

27-06-2024 to 26-
07-2024(4 
WEEKS) 

318 

312. 160121734073 Barigela Meghana 

Pantech e learning pvt.Ltd , 4th 
floor delta chambers, behind 

Chennai shopping mall, 
Ameerpet, Hyderabad,500016. 

17-06-2024 to 29-
07-2024(6 
WEEKS) 

319 

313. 160121734074 Aishwarya Bura 

RESEARCH CENTRE 
IMARAT(RCI), MINISTRY OF 

DEFENCE RESEARCH 
AND DEVELOPMENT 

ORGANISATION(DRDO),  
HYDERABAD, TELANGANA 

21st June 2024 to 
26th July 2024( 5 

WEEKS) 
320 

314. 160121734075 Dasari Reshma 

ITC Ltd. Paperboards and 
Specialty Papers Division 
Sarapaka Village -507128, 
Bhadrachalam, Bhadradri 

Kothagudam (D), 
Telangana (S) 

June 25th to July 
27th (4.5 WEEKS) 321 

315. 160121734076 Datla Nishitha Varma Patech e Learning, Hyderabad 
17.06.2024 to 
29.07.2024(6 

WEEKS) 
322 

316. 160121734077 EESAM BHARGAVI Academy of skill development 
July 29 ,2024 to 
August 24 ,2024 323 

317. 160121734078 SUSHMASRI GOLI 
ACADEMY OF SKILL 

DEVELOPMENT 
4 weeks 324 



 

318. 160121734079 GOPU SRUTHI 
Research Centre Imarat Ministry 

of Defence ,DRDO,Vigyana 
Kancha,500069 

5 weeks 325 

319. 160121734081 J.Varsha Internshala 6 weeks 326 

320. 160121734082 Jesmitha Jarpla 

Radhanu Technologies Private 
Limited 

3-2-5/2, 2nd Floor, Opposite 
Kamala Hospital, Near 

ICICI/IDBI Bank, 
Main Road, Tadepalligudem, 

Andhra Pradesh - 534 101 

45days(15/06/2024
-30/07/2024) 327 

321. 160121734083 K.Pravalika 
Academy of skill development 

,Kolkata 
8 weeks 328 

322. 160121734084 Kurremeghana 
ASD[Academic skills 

development] 

25-June 2024  to 
31- July 2024(5 

weeks) 
329-330 

323. 160121734085 M Chandana 
Research Center Imarat Ministry 

of Defence, DRDO 
5 weeks 331 

324. 160121734086 MOTE SINDHU 

DEFENCE RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENT 
ORGANIZATION, 

HYDERABAD 

21JUNE 2024- 26 
JULY 2024(5 

weeks) 
332 

325. 160121734088 P.Jhansri Academy of skill development 2 months 333 

326. 160121734089 Sarakonda Jesica 
Microsoft collaborated with 

coincent 
2 months 334 

327. 160121734090 S.Yashasvi 
RADHANU 

TECHNOLOGIES 
45 days 335 

328. 160121734091 Aitha Pritham TGTRANSCO WARANGAL 
28/06/24 to 

27/07/24(4 weeks) 336 

329. 160121734092 ALLAMPUR MANIDEEPKUMAR TG TRANSCO 
24/06/2024 to 

27/07/2024(4.5 
weeks) 

337 



 

330. 160121734094 A.Anudeep Goud DRDO 
21/6/24 to 

26/7/24(5 weeks) 338 

331. 160121734095 A Shiva Ram Prakash NIT Warangal 
15/06/2024 to 
27/07/2024(6 

weeks) 
339 

332. 160121734096 BHUKYA JAYARAMA CHANDRA ByteXL 2 months 340 

333. 160121734097 Jeevan sanath Accademy of skill development 6 weeks 341 

334. 160121734098 Asrith Chinnamurthy 
Ardent Software Solutions ( 

Online) 
8 weeks 342 

335. 160121734099 Dasari Akhil 

TG TRANSCO, 6-3-572 
VIDYUT SOUDHA, 

KHAIRTABAD , 
HYDERABAD, Telangana, India 

- 500082. 

24-06-2024 to 27-
07-2024(4.5 weeks) 343 

336. 160121734100 Rohan Dasari 

Ardent Software, Module #132, 
Ground Floor, SDF Building, GP 

Block, Sector V, Bidhannagar, 
Kolkata, West Bengal 700091 

8 weeks 344 

337. 160121734101 Dasari Saikiran 

Ardent Software,  
Module #132, Ground Floor, 

SDF Building, GP Block, Sector 
V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata, 

West Bengal 700091 

8 weeks 345-346 

338. 160121734102 Dharni Adithya Shivaram 
Kakatiya Thermal Power Project 
(vill:Chelpur,Dist:Bhupalpally) 

25/06/2024 to 
24/07/2024(4 

weeks) 
347 

339. 160121734103 D.Sai Amruth 
Bharat Heavy Electricals 
Limited, Bhel,Hyderabad. 

17-JULY-2024 TO 
17-AUGUST-
2024(4 weeks) 

348 

340. 160121734104 Durgam Anjanna Acadamy of skill development 
25 june - 31 July 
2024(5 weeks) 349 

341. 160121734105 Gugulothu Pradeep 
TG TRANSCO ,khammam 

Khanapuram 507002 
28/06/24 to 

27/07/24(4 weeks) 350 



 

342. 160121734106 Gugulothu Vijay DRDO 
21june to 26 july( 5 

weeks) 351 

343. 160121734107 K.Karthikeyan Reddy 
SDSC SHAR , ISRO 

SRIHARIKOTA,524124 
July 1, 2024 - July 
29,2024( 4 weeks) 352 

344. 160121734108 K.Ganesh 
RADHANU 

TECHNOLOGIES 
45 Days 353 

345. 160121734109 Konda drishith 
RADHANU 

TECHNOLOGIES 
15 June to 30 july(6 

weeks) 354 

346. 160121734111 Naveen Radhanu technologies 45 days 355 

347. 160121734112 Marapaka vinay 

Ardent Software, Module #132, 
Ground Floor, SDF Building, GP 

Block, Sector V, Bidhannagar, 
Kolkata, West Bengal 700091 

July 22 to sept 17, 
2024  

356 

348. 160121734113 MAYA ADHITYA 

Ardent Software, Module #132, 
Ground Floor, SDF Building, GP 

Block, Sector V, Bidhannagar, 
Kolkata, West Bengal 700091 

July 22 to sept 17, 
2024  

357-361 

349. 160121734114 Mohammad Almas 
Academy of Skill 

Development,West Bengal 
4 weeks 362 

350. 160121734115 Muddu Raju AICTE IDEA LAB , CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24(8 weeks) 363 

351. 160121734116 Muppidi Vamsi Krishna Telangana generation corporation 1month 364 

352. 160121734117 N.Neeraj Dream tech training institute 5 weeks 365 

353. 160121734119 Nitish Lankalapalli AICTE IDEA LABS CBIT 
June 24 to August 

24(8 weeks) 366 

354. 160121734120 Pranav Sreeraj Ch 
Massis Medicare pvt. ltd, 

Secunderabad. 
143 hours 367 

355. 160121734121 Praveen Raj Jai Sankar 
Massis medicare pvt. ltd, 

Secunderabad 
143 hours 368 

356. 160121734122 praveen saini internz learn, bangluru 8 weeks 369-370 



 

357. 160121734123 Hemanth Venkata Sai Varma .R 
Massis Medicare pvt. ltd, 

Secunderabad. 
4 weeks 371 

358. 160121734125 Rajareddy S 
Unified Mentor, Gurugram 

,Haryana 
1 month 372 

359. 160121734126 Solleti Rahul 
TGTRANSCO- MULUGU 

ROAD, WARANGAL 

28/06/2024 to 
27/07/2024( 4 

weeks) 
373 

360. 160121734127 Sriram Nelluri 

Ardent Software, Module #132, 
Ground Floor, SDF Building, GP 

Block, Sector V, Bidhannagar, 
Kolkata, West Bengal 700091 

July 22nd to 
September 17th 
2024(7.5 weeks) 

374-375 

361. 160121734128 S Gowtham 
Bharat heavy electricals limited, 

Ramchandrapuram 

17/07/2024 to 
17/08/2024(4 

weeks) 
376 

362. 160121734129 Thirunagari Ranganath TG TRANSCO, WARANGAL 
28/06/2024 to 
27/07/2024( 4 

weeks) 
377 

363. 160121734130 UDUGULA VINAY 
SYPHON ANALYTICS AND 

LABVIEW ACADEMY-
GREATER NOIDA 

10 weeks 378 

364. 160121734131 V Sai Mithilesh 
Radhanu technologies andhra 

pradesh 
15 june 2024 to 30 
july 2024(6 weeks) 379 

365. 160121734132 Vallepu Maruthi Venkata Teja 
Vidhyut Soudha, TGTRANSCO, 

Khairathabad, Hyderabad, 
Telangana 

24/06/2024 - 
27/07/2024(4.5 

weeks) 
380 

366. 160121734133 V.Sai Manikanta 
Radhanu technologies andhra 

pradesh 
45 days 381 

367. 160121734309 Ekkati Manoj 
TG Transco 220/131/33 KV 
Mulugu Road, Warangal - 

506007 

28/06/2024 to 
27/07/2024( 4 

weeks) 
382 

368. 160121734310 K.Sriharsha Vyshnavi 
Electric Loco Shed , Lallaguda , 

South Central Railway 
,Secunderabad 

05/07/2024 to 
27/07/2024 383 

369. 160121734311 Gugulothu Lokesh LabVIEW Academy Noida 10 weeks 384 



 

370. 160121734312 Kola Avinay 
TGGENCO,Jayashankar 

dist,Telangana 
4 weeks 385 

371. 160121734313 Qudsiya 
Southern Railways Lalaguda, 

secunderabad 
05-07-2024 to 27-
07-2024(3 weeks) 386 

372. 160121734315 Gardas Uttej TG TRANSCO , Nizamabad 
26-6-24 to 26-7-

24(4 weeks) 387 

  

 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/10yj5z7A9XDOqyvNxTDfpvgVFmJTHIDnF/view?usp=sharing 

 


